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Date |Day Event KG-Wing 1st-4th 5th-8th 9th-12th
1. 02-04-24 | Tuesday Welcome Welcome Party / Games Introduction & Paint your dreams Show your Skills
School Visit /
Hobby Writing
2. 06-04-24 | Saturday School Visit School - Visit Activity - - -
& 22-04-24 | Monday Earth Day Green - Day Celebration Know your Earth Poster - Making Plantation & Trash
throug gresent- Cleaning
tioninla
25-04-24 | Thursday Malaria Day Awareness Event Awareness Awareness Awareness
58 01-05-24 | Wednesday | Labour's Day Our Helpers Activity Thank - You Cards (Bulletin Board &Speeches to show
decoration) ratitude)
6. 07-05-24 | Tuesday Athletics Day Hoola - Hoop Activity/Games Aerobics Aerobics Aerobics
12-05-24 | Sunday Mothers Day Mothers Day Grand Card Making Card / Poster Making -——
Celebration Event.

PA -1 Test Test Test Test

8. 05-06-24 | Wednesday | World Environment | Seed - Germination Activity Plant a seed & Importance of Poster on World
Day Water it everyday. Elantatlon fcir Environment Day.
nvironmen

9. 16-06-24 | Sunday Fathers Day Thanks giving Activity Serve your father Card - Making ghtohw gratitute to your
ather.

10.| 21-06-24 | Friday Yoga Day Yoga at home Yoga at home Yoga at home Yoga at home
11. | 01-07-24 | Monday Doctor's Day Health Check - up Camp. Health awareness Health Awareness Health Awareness.
(Healthy Habits)
12.| 13-07-24 | Saturday Activity (Exhibition of Best out of (Exhibition of Best (Exhibition of Best out| (Exhibition of Best out
Waste). out of Waste). of Waste). of Waste).

13.| 20-07-24 | Saturday Welcome Monsoon | Pool - Partx Pool - Party Non-Fire Cooking Non-Fire Cooking
(Monsoon Activity) (Cook without fire) (Cook without fire)
14. PA - 11 Test Test Test Test
15.| 15-08-24 | Thursday Independence Day | Fancy - Dress Competition Independence Day éEssay/ Note on -——
Dress - up like Freedom Function reedom Fighters) -
ighters) X:Iag Making
ctivity)
16. | 17-08-24 | Saturday Rakshabandhan Rakhi Making / Decoration & Rakhi Celebration/ | Thali Decoration Mehandi Competition
Rakhi Tying Activity. ifts Ex change) Competition
17.| 24-08-24 | Saturday Janmashtami Dress up like Radha - Krishna Crown Decoration Matki & Bansuri Dahi Handi - Boys
Competition gDa;]ce Presenta- Decoration Jhoola Making -"Girls
ion
18. | 29-08-24 | Thursday National Sports Day| Races / Games (Class wise) Races / Games / Inter - House Inter - House Matches.
Class wise) Competition
19. | 05-09-24 | Thursday Teacher's Day EGrand Teacher's Day Celebration - -
elebration)
20. | 08-09-24 | Sunday World Literacy Day | English Recitation Competition Book Reading Essay Writin Extempore (English)
(English) Competition %English)
21.| 14-09-24 | Saturday Hindi Diwas Hindi Recitation Competition Hindi Recitation Essay Writin Debate (Hindi
Competition Competition %Hindi) (Inter - House
22. (Half - Yearly Exam] Half - Yearly Exams Half - Yearly Exams | Half - Yearly Exams Half - Yearly Exams
23.| 02-10-24 | Wednesday | Gandhi Jayanti White - Day / Ice - Cream Party | Slogan Writing Draw Gandhiji Charkha Making
24.| 11-10-24 | Friday Dussehra Dussehra Celebration Dussehra Dussehra Celebration | Chaupayi / Doha
Celebration Recitation

25.| 15-10-24 | Tuesday Global Hand - Wash Demonstration Health / H%/gene — —
Day rCeIIated activities in
asses.

26. PA - 111 Test Test Test Test
27.| 30-10-24 | Wednesday | Deepawali éVISIt to Orphana elg with Diya / Thali Candle decoration / Inter - House Rangoli
Celebration unused clothes & Food decoration Clay Ganpati Making Competition.

packets)

28.| 14-11-24 | Thursday Children's Day Annual School Fete 2024 - 25) -— -— -—
29.| 23-11-24 | Saturday Fruits Party Fruit - Party Celebration (Dress | Fruits Party - -——
up like fruits / bring fruits in
lunch boxes.)

30. | 01-12-24 | Sunday AIDS Day Red - cross take away (Ribbon) | Awareness - -
31.| 02-12-24 | Monday World Computers - Activity based on Awareness Awareness
Day Hardware /
oftware)
32.| 22-12-24 | Sunday National Maths Fun with shapes. Fun with shapes / Maths Quiz Maths Quiz
Day Tables.

33. | 24-12-24 | Tuesday Christmas Day Dress - up like Santa Snowman Science Exhibition Science Exhibition
Decoration
34.| 14-01-25 | Tuesday Makar Sankranti Colouring / crafting Kite Kite Making Kites flying Kite flying competition
35.| 26-01-25 | Sunday Republic Day Know your Nation Republic Day Dance performance / | Republic Day Parade.
Function Choir songs.
36. | 01-02-25 | Saturday Basant Panchmi Saraswati - Poojan Choir - Songs / Dance performances / -
Dances Choir Songs
37. PA - IV (Exams) Test Test Test Test
38.| 14-02-25 | Friday Nation Sports Day | Red - Day Celebration Atheletics Meet Atheletics Meet Long Jumps / High
Annual (2024 - 25) (2024 - 25) jumps / Javlinthrow
39. | 08-02-25 | Saturday Women's Day Awareness — — —-
40. | 13-02-25 | Thursday Holi Fun with colours Fun with colours Fun with colours -
(Annual Exams) (Annual Exams) (Annual Exams) (Annual Exams) (Annual Exams)
April May Holidays (2024-25) October November
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Date Day Holidays Su Mo Tu WwWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
1 2> 3 4 5 6 1 2> 3 4 (10-11)-04-2024 Wed-Thursday Eid-ul-Fitr 1 2 3 4 5 1 2
14-04-2024 Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti 3 - 5 & - a 9
7 8 9 10 m 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 17-04-2024 Wednesday Ram Navmi 6 7 8 9 10 n 12
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 21-04-2024 Sunday Mahaveer Jayanti 12 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 m 12 12 14 15 16
23-04-2024 Tuesday Hanuman Jayanti 17 18 19 =20 1 22 23
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 >3-05-2024 Thursday Buddha Purnima 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31 17-07-2024 Wednesday Muharram 27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
21-07-2024 Sunday Guru Purnima
June Ju[\, 15-08-2024 Thursday Independence day December Januar\[
L R o L R . R Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 19-08-2024 Monday Raksha bandhan Su Mo Tu We Fr Sa Su Mo  Tu We Th Fr 5a
L 1 2 3 4 5 & 26-08-2024 Monday Janmashtami 1 2 3 4 85 6 7 1 2 3 4
2 3 4 5 (<] 7 8 05-09-2024 Thursday Teacher's Day
g9 10 11 12 13 14 15 7 8 9 10 n iz 13 07-09-2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi 8 9 10 n 12 13 14 5 6 E4 8 ° 10 il
16 17 18 19 zOo 21 22 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 16-09-2024 Monday Eid-E-I\.Ililad _ 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 132 14 15 16 17 18
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 02-10-2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
11-10-2024 Friday Durga Navami
30 28 29 30 31 12-10-2024 Saturday Dussehra 23 30 31 26 27 28 239 30 31
30-10-2024 Wed-Sunday Deepawali
ALIgLISt September 15-11-2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti Februa ry March
SU Mg i TP isa Su Mo Tu We Fr Sa 25-12-2024 Wednesday Christmas Day Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa ey Mo Tu We  Th Froogg
1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 = 7 01-01-2025 Wednesday New Year 1 E
15-01-2025 Wednesday Makar Sankranti 2 e a4 5 = 7 8
4 5 5] 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
8 2 10 n 12 13 14 26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day 9 10 m 12 13 14 15
mn 12 12 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 72 02-02-2025 Sunday Basant Panchami 9 10 n 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 12-02-2025 Wednesday Ravi Das Jayanti 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 >3 24 25 26 27 28 29
26-02-2025 Wednesday Shivratri
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 (13-14)-03-2025 Thurs-Friday Holi 23 24 25 26 27 2B 20 31
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